
Eastern District Tournament - Div. II HS Boys - 3

Official Results

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Minerva 00:16:57.65 44

2 Fairless 00:17:07.51 74

3 Tuscarawas Valley 00:18:11.02 158

4 East Liverpool 00:18:25.85 197

5 Morgan 00:18:33.41 206

6 Indian Valley 00:18:27.48 217

7 Claymont 00:18:40.05 219

8 John Glenn 00:18:41.92 222

9 Carrollton 00:18:40.65 247

10 Beaver Local 00:18:43.88 258

11 West Holmes 00:18:55.46 285

12 Rich. Edison 00:19:17.72 319

13 River View 00:19:18.64 326

14 Sandy Valley 00:19:23.42 334

15 St. Clairsville 00:19:32.93 351

16 Zanesville 00:20:29.12 366

17 Steubenville 00:20:48.62 463

18 Union Local 00:20:41.20 469

19 Philo 00:22:57.39 498

20 Meadowbrook 00:20:43.39 520

21 Cambridge 00:21:49.45 532

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Harrison Central 00:20:48.87 2

West Muskingum 00:18:27.27 1

Indian Creek 00:20:49.24 1

Buckeye Local 00:28:49.41 1
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Eastern District Tournament - Div. II HS Boys - 3

Official Results

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Minerva 00:16:57.65 7 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 265 Grasyn Rettig 00:16:09.49 2

2 6 262 Rowen Hoffee 00:16:42.75 6

3 11 266 Owen Yoder 00:17:17.38 11

4 12 260 Ryan Cassidy 00:17:19.18 12

5 13 261 Tyson Fetty 00:17:19.42 13

6 18 264 Kaden Knappenberger 00:17:32.10 (18)

7 40 263 Fox Johnson 00:18:37.26 (39)

2 Fairless 00:17:07.51 7 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 132 Brice Fuller 00:15:58.06 1

2 4 133 Andrew Hearn 00:16:38.45 4

3 7 134 Bradlee Keehn 00:16:46.40 7

4 24 137 Luke Wade 00:17:42.27 24

5 39 131 Rowan Askren 00:18:32.37 38

6 58 135 Nolan Kutz 00:19:04.83 (57)

7 116 136 Jordan Tormasi 00:21:09.56 (113)

3 Tuscarawas Valley 00:18:11.02 7 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 436 Kaelli Whitlach 00:17:28.78 16

2 23 430 Cade Conrad 00:17:42.00 23

3 29 433 Logan Roth 00:18:13.31 29

4 32 435 Sam Uvena 00:18:25.20 32

5 59 432 Micah Rippel 00:19:05.81 58

6 69 434 Mason Tidrick 00:19:24.57 (67)

7 97 431 Abe McElwee 00:20:09.87 (95)

4 East Liverpool 00:18:25.85 7 197

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 121 Maddox Roach 00:17:11.54 9

2 15 122 Brody Vulgamore 00:17:25.35 15

3 30 123 Zayvier Wynn 00:18:19.27 30

4 44 119 Christopher Miller 00:18:49.90 43

5 102 117 Nicholas Aldrich 00:20:23.18 100

6 110 118 Thoren Long 00:20:53.39 (107)

7 134 120 Trey Nizer 00:23:25.06 (130)

5 Morgan 00:18:33.41 7 206

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 272 Clark Smith 00:17:13.81 10

2 33 273 Carson Steimer 00:18:25.42 33

3 50 274 Rayden Tom 00:18:55.22 49

4 54 271 Brandon Haines 00:19:01.01 53

5 62 275 Rylan Tom 00:19:11.58 61

6 72 270 Aiden Bankes 00:19:28.29 (70)

7 125 276 Roland Windhorst 00:22:11.62 (122)

6 Indian Valley 00:18:27.48 6 217

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 190 Joe Carlisle 00:17:24.43 14
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2 19 194 Nolan Patacca 00:17:35.92 19

3 26 193 Max Kinsey 00:17:53.14 26

4 61 195 Landen Roth 00:19:09.40 60

5 100 191 Ayden Colaner 00:20:14.52 98

6 112 189 Brock Albright 00:20:55.24 (109)

7 Claymont 00:18:40.05 7 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 95 Lucas Gladstone 00:17:41.01 22

2 42 94 Jacob Bache 00:18:41.84 41

3 51 98 Rocco Scalambrino 00:18:56.72 50

4 52 97 Braxtyn Myers 00:18:57.44 51

5 56 99 Kaden Wallace 00:19:03.25 55

6 67 96 Hunter Messer 00:19:17.30 (65)

7 68 93 Tucker Armstrong 00:19:21.17 (66)

8 John Glenn 00:18:41.92 7 222

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 208 Ethan Zell 00:17:57.23 27

2 36 204 Isaac Duran 00:18:29.89 35

3 38 202 Nick Bean 00:18:31.77 37

4 46 206 Kaid Ritchey 00:18:52.14 45

5 80 207 Casey Whittle 00:19:38.56 78

6 137 203 Aiden Cross 00:25:50.56 (133)

7 144 205 Gavin Kaiser 00:30:51.75 (139)

9 Carrollton 00:18:40.65 7 247

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 87 Ricky Sibila II 00:16:34.11 3

2 35 85 John Childs 00:18:29.14 34

3 65 88 Grant Thompson 00:19:14.28 63

4 70 89 Landyn Wade-Perkins 00:19:24.68 68

5 81 84 Andrew Childs 00:19:41.06 79

6 84 86 Turner Eddy 00:19:50.38 (82)

7 87 83 Carter Ash 00:19:51.70 (85)

10 Beaver Local 00:18:43.88 7 258

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 22 Jeremiah Moore 00:17:05.52 8

2 20 25 Luke Warrick 00:17:39.22 20

3 57 24 Collin Ring 00:19:04.07 56

4 77 23 Zachary Prideau 00:19:33.70 75

5 101 21 Justin Bailey 00:20:16.91 99

6 104 20 Hank Johns 00:20:35.91 (102)

7 111 19 Matthew Tracy 00:20:54.63 (108)

11 West Holmes 00:18:55.46 7 285

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 459 Hunter Uptain 00:17:40.79 21

2 25 458 Owen Neville 00:17:45.72 25

3 74 460 Briar Wengerd 00:19:28.77 72

4 85 455 Reid Chaney 00:19:50.97 83

5 86 457 Blazedyn Mullins 00:19:51.04 84

6 90 456 Parker Garver 00:19:54.46 (88)

7 93 454 Remy Beachy 00:19:59.07 (91)
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12 Rich. Edison 00:19:17.72 7 319

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 314 Brock Koehnlein 00:18:51.67 44

2 55 312 Blaine Hoobler 00:19:02.89 54

3 60 316 Liam Westfall 00:19:06.78 59

4 78 311 Nate Green 00:19:34.48 76

5 88 313 Nate Kline 00:19:52.76 86

6 123 317 Ronnie White 00:22:04.33 (120)

7 129 315 Luke Linscott 00:22:37.39 (125)

13 River View 00:19:18.64 7 326

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 343 Aidan Stevens-Woolery 00:18:23.71 31

2 41 342 Trey Skjold 00:18:38.41 40

3 73 339 Ethan Fisher 00:19:28.35 71

4 92 338 Landon Cochran 00:19:57.69 90

5 96 341 Jonathan Sibert 00:20:05.02 94

6 98 340 Carson Hoke 00:20:11.61 (96)

7 106 344 Jayden Wright 00:20:48.82 (104)

14 Sandy Valley 00:19:23.42 7 334

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 357 Isaac Overly 00:18:54.22 46

2 48 355 Tucker Moll 00:18:54.57 47

3 63 352 Tyler Burk 00:19:12.40 62

4 89 353 Ben Gibson 00:19:53.76 87

5 94 358 Isaac Smith 00:20:02.18 92

6 103 356 Raef Monroe 00:20:31.26 (101)

7 117 354 Brendan Jones 00:21:12.49 (114)

15 St. Clairsville 00:19:32.93 7 351

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 387 George Dormas 00:18:01.78 28

2 37 385 Chase Crum 00:18:31.16 36

3 79 388 Bryce Henry 00:19:35.24 77

4 95 384 Landon Capers 00:20:03.10 93

5 120 386 Xander Davis 00:21:33.36 117

6 121 390 Luke Marling 00:21:34.76 (118)

7 128 389 Cohen Snyder 00:22:30.20 (124)

16 Zanesville 00:20:29.12 5 366

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 469 Nick Caldwell 00:18:45.67 42

2 53 471 Kameron Dunn 00:18:59.41 52

3 66 472 Joe Ewart 00:19:15.19 64

4 76 470 Kolton Darnes 00:19:32.87 74

5 138 473 Darien Allen Vance 00:25:52.47 134

17 Steubenville 00:20:48.62 5 463

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 411 Owen Obrien 00:17:31.07 17

2 91 409 Jude Kimble 00:19:54.78 89

3 105 408 Jacob Burchfield 00:20:45.04 103

4 130 410 Dugan Mills 00:22:43.53 126

5 132 407 Anthony Biasi 00:23:08.70 128
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18 Union Local 00:20:41.20 7 469

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 440 Connor Bendo 00:16:42.44 5

2 108 442 Landon Harris 00:20:50.74 105

3 118 441 Zander Burley 00:21:18.74 115

4 124 445 Trenton Meyer 00:22:10.40 121

5 126 444 Mason Kocher 00:22:23.70 123

6 133 446 Dominic Sutton 00:23:20.62 (129)

7 141 443 Anderson Kocher 00:26:39.22 (137)

19 Philo 00:22:57.39 6 498

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 303 Anthony Stidom 00:18:54.75 48

2 82 302 Ryan Morris 00:19:43.97 80

3 99 300 Charles Jenkins 00:20:13.98 97

4 139 299 Cooper Finley 00:26:06.05 135

5 143 301 Aiden Maple 00:29:48.21 138

6 145 298 Joseph Bowman 00:36:36.55 (140)

20 Meadowbrook 00:20:43.39 7 520

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 83 248 Dane Devillez 00:19:46.47 81

2 109 246 Jahyden Black 00:20:53.28 106

3 113 249 Grady Forbes 00:20:55.80 110

4 114 252 Gavin Koscoe 00:20:58.32 111

5 115 247 Marcus Casey 00:21:03.07 112

6 119 250 Robert Keglovitz 00:21:27.17 (116)

7 122 251 Zack Kneisley 00:22:04.05 (119)

21 Cambridge 00:21:49.45 6 532

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 71 74 Dawson Spratt 00:19:25.93 69

2 75 73 Samuel Seckel 00:19:30.92 73

3 131 75 Jacob Vincent 00:22:53.78 127

4 135 72 Parker Hatfield 00:23:37.88 131

5 136 71 Josiah Cutlip 00:23:38.74 132

6 140 70 Easton Conlon 00:26:23.65 (136)
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Eastern District Tournament - Div. II HS Boys - 3

Official Results

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 132 Brice Fuller FR 00:15:58.06 Fairless

2 2 265 Grasyn Rettig SR 00:16:09.49 Minerva

3 3 87 Ricky Sibila II SR 00:16:34.11 Carrollton

4 4 133 Andrew Hearn JR 00:16:38.45 Fairless

5 5 440 Connor Bendo SO 00:16:42.44 Union Local

6 6 262 Rowen Hoffee JR 00:16:42.75 Minerva

7 7 134 Bradlee Keehn JR 00:16:46.40 Fairless

8 8 22 Jeremiah Moore SR 00:17:05.52 Beaver Local

9 9 121 Maddox Roach JR 00:17:11.54 East Liverpool

10 10 272 Clark Smith JR 00:17:13.81 Morgan

11 11 266 Owen Yoder JR 00:17:17.38 Minerva

12 12 260 Ryan Cassidy SR 00:17:19.18 Minerva

13 13 261 Tyson Fetty FR 00:17:19.42 Minerva

14 14 190 Joe Carlisle SR 00:17:24.43 Indian Valley

15 15 122 Brody Vulgamore JR 00:17:25.35 East Liverpool

16 16 436 Kaelli Whitlach JR 00:17:28.78 Tuscarawas Valley

17 17 411 Owen Obrien SR 00:17:31.07 Steubenville

18 (18) 264 Kaden Knappenberger SO 00:17:32.10 Minerva

19 19 194 Nolan Patacca SO 00:17:35.92 Indian Valley

20 20 25 Luke Warrick SO 00:17:39.22 Beaver Local

21 21 459 Hunter Uptain SR 00:17:40.79 West Holmes

22 22 95 Lucas Gladstone SR 00:17:41.01 Claymont

23 23 430 Cade Conrad SO 00:17:42.00 Tuscarawas Valley

24 24 137 Luke Wade SR 00:17:42.27 Fairless

25 25 458 Owen Neville JR 00:17:45.72 West Holmes

26 26 193 Max Kinsey SR 00:17:53.14 Indian Valley

27 27 208 Ethan Zell JR 00:17:57.23 John Glenn

28 28 387 George Dormas FR 00:18:01.78 St. Clairsville

29 29 433 Logan Roth SO 00:18:13.31 Tuscarawas Valley

30 30 123 Zayvier Wynn SR 00:18:19.27 East Liverpool

31 31 343 Aidan Stevens-Woolery SR 00:18:23.71 River View

32 32 435 Sam Uvena SO 00:18:25.20 Tuscarawas Valley

33 33 273 Carson Steimer FR 00:18:25.42 Morgan

34 0 463 Jacob Agin SR 00:18:27.27 West Muskingum

35 34 85 John Childs JR 00:18:29.14 Carrollton

36 35 204 Isaac Duran JR 00:18:29.89 John Glenn

37 36 385 Chase Crum FR 00:18:31.16 St. Clairsville

38 37 202 Nick Bean SO 00:18:31.77 John Glenn

39 38 131 Rowan Askren FR 00:18:32.37 Fairless

40 (39) 263 Fox Johnson SO 00:18:37.26 Minerva

41 40 342 Trey Skjold JR 00:18:38.41 River View

42 41 94 Jacob Bache SR 00:18:41.84 Claymont

43 42 469 Nick Caldwell JR 00:18:45.67 Zanesville

44 43 119 Christopher Miller SO 00:18:49.90 East Liverpool

45 44 314 Brock Koehnlein JR 00:18:51.67 Rich. Edison

46 45 206 Kaid Ritchey SO 00:18:52.14 John Glenn

47 46 357 Isaac Overly JR 00:18:54.22 Sandy Valley

48 47 355 Tucker Moll SR 00:18:54.57 Sandy Valley

49 48 303 Anthony Stidom JR 00:18:54.75 Philo

50 49 274 Rayden Tom JR 00:18:55.22 Morgan
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51 50 98 Rocco Scalambrino SO 00:18:56.72 Claymont

52 51 97 Braxtyn Myers SO 00:18:57.44 Claymont

53 52 471 Kameron Dunn SR 00:18:59.41 Zanesville

54 53 271 Brandon Haines FR 00:19:01.01 Morgan

55 54 312 Blaine Hoobler JR 00:19:02.89 Rich. Edison

56 55 99 Kaden Wallace FR 00:19:03.25 Claymont

57 56 24 Collin Ring JR 00:19:04.07 Beaver Local

58 (57) 135 Nolan Kutz FR 00:19:04.83 Fairless

59 58 432 Micah Rippel FR 00:19:05.81 Tuscarawas Valley

60 59 316 Liam Westfall JR 00:19:06.78 Rich. Edison

61 60 195 Landen Roth FR 00:19:09.40 Indian Valley

62 61 275 Rylan Tom FR 00:19:11.58 Morgan

63 62 352 Tyler Burk JR 00:19:12.40 Sandy Valley

64 0 168 Tyler Garbrandt JR 00:19:12.62 Harrison Central

65 63 88 Grant Thompson FR 00:19:14.28 Carrollton

66 64 472 Joe Ewart JR 00:19:15.19 Zanesville

67 (65) 96 Hunter Messer FR 00:19:17.30 Claymont

68 (66) 93 Tucker Armstrong FR 00:19:21.17 Claymont

69 (67) 434 Mason Tidrick SO 00:19:24.57 Tuscarawas Valley

70 68 89 Landyn Wade-Perkins FR 00:19:24.68 Carrollton

71 69 74 Dawson Spratt JR 00:19:25.93 Cambridge

72 (70) 270 Aiden Bankes JR 00:19:28.29 Morgan

73 71 339 Ethan Fisher JR 00:19:28.35 River View

74 72 460 Briar Wengerd SR 00:19:28.77 West Holmes

75 73 73 Samuel Seckel FR 00:19:30.92 Cambridge

76 74 470 Kolton Darnes FR 00:19:32.87 Zanesville

77 75 23 Zachary Prideau JR 00:19:33.70 Beaver Local

78 76 311 Nate Green SO 00:19:34.48 Rich. Edison

79 77 388 Bryce Henry FR 00:19:35.24 St. Clairsville

80 78 207 Casey Whittle JR 00:19:38.56 John Glenn

81 79 84 Andrew Childs FR 00:19:41.06 Carrollton

82 80 302 Ryan Morris SR 00:19:43.97 Philo

83 81 248 Dane Devillez SR 00:19:46.47 Meadowbrook

84 (82) 86 Turner Eddy SR 00:19:50.38 Carrollton

85 83 455 Reid Chaney SR 00:19:50.97 West Holmes

86 84 457 Blazedyn Mullins SR 00:19:51.04 West Holmes

87 (85) 83 Carter Ash SO 00:19:51.70 Carrollton

88 86 313 Nate Kline FR 00:19:52.76 Rich. Edison

89 87 353 Ben Gibson SO 00:19:53.76 Sandy Valley

90 (88) 456 Parker Garver JR 00:19:54.46 West Holmes

91 89 409 Jude Kimble FR 00:19:54.78 Steubenville

92 90 338 Landon Cochran JR 00:19:57.69 River View

93 (91) 454 Remy Beachy SO 00:19:59.07 West Holmes

94 92 358 Isaac Smith SR 00:20:02.18 Sandy Valley

95 93 384 Landon Capers SR 00:20:03.10 St. Clairsville

96 94 341 Jonathan Sibert FR 00:20:05.02 River View

97 (95) 431 Abe McElwee JR 00:20:09.87 Tuscarawas Valley

98 (96) 340 Carson Hoke SO 00:20:11.61 River View

99 97 300 Charles Jenkins FR 00:20:13.98 Philo

100 98 191 Ayden Colaner FR 00:20:14.52 Indian Valley

101 99 21 Justin Bailey SO 00:20:16.91 Beaver Local

102 100 117 Nicholas Aldrich SR 00:20:23.18 East Liverpool
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103 (101) 356 Raef Monroe SR 00:20:31.26 Sandy Valley

104 (102) 20 Hank Johns SO 00:20:35.91 Beaver Local

105 103 408 Jacob Burchfield SR 00:20:45.04 Steubenville

106 (104) 344 Jayden Wright SO 00:20:48.82 River View

107 0 182 Caleb Graves JR 00:20:49.24 Indian Creek

108 105 442 Landon Harris JR 00:20:50.74 Union Local

109 106 246 Jahyden Black SO 00:20:53.28 Meadowbrook

110 (107) 118 Thoren Long SO 00:20:53.39 East Liverpool

111 (108) 19 Matthew Tracy SO 00:20:54.63 Beaver Local

112 (109) 189 Brock Albright JR 00:20:55.24 Indian Valley

113 110 249 Grady Forbes SO 00:20:55.80 Meadowbrook

114 111 252 Gavin Koscoe SO 00:20:58.32 Meadowbrook

115 112 247 Marcus Casey SO 00:21:03.07 Meadowbrook

116 (113) 136 Jordan Tormasi FR 00:21:09.56 Fairless

117 (114) 354 Brendan Jones SR 00:21:12.49 Sandy Valley

118 115 441 Zander Burley SO 00:21:18.74 Union Local

119 (116) 250 Robert Keglovitz FR 00:21:27.17 Meadowbrook

120 117 386 Xander Davis SO 00:21:33.36 St. Clairsville

121 (118) 390 Luke Marling SO 00:21:34.76 St. Clairsville

122 (119) 251 Zack Kneisley SR 00:22:04.05 Meadowbrook

123 (120) 317 Ronnie White FR 00:22:04.33 Rich. Edison

124 121 445 Trenton Meyer JR 00:22:10.40 Union Local

125 (122) 276 Roland Windhorst SO 00:22:11.62 Morgan

126 123 444 Mason Kocher SO 00:22:23.70 Union Local

127 0 169 Bryce Sobleski FR 00:22:25.12 Harrison Central

128 (124) 389 Cohen Snyder FR 00:22:30.20 St. Clairsville

129 (125) 315 Luke Linscott SR 00:22:37.39 Rich. Edison

130 126 410 Dugan Mills FR 00:22:43.53 Steubenville

131 127 75 Jacob Vincent JR 00:22:53.78 Cambridge

132 128 407 Anthony Biasi SO 00:23:08.70 Steubenville

133 (129) 446 Dominic Sutton SO 00:23:20.62 Union Local

134 (130) 120 Trey Nizer SR 00:23:25.06 East Liverpool

135 131 72 Parker Hatfield JR 00:23:37.88 Cambridge

136 132 71 Josiah Cutlip SO 00:23:38.74 Cambridge

137 (133) 203 Aiden Cross SO 00:25:50.56 John Glenn

138 134 473 Darien Allen Vance JR 00:25:52.47 Zanesville

139 135 299 Cooper Finley FR 00:26:06.05 Philo

140 (136) 70 Easton Conlon JR 00:26:23.65 Cambridge

141 (137) 443 Anderson Kocher SO 00:26:39.22 Union Local

142 0 49 Jayse Carter FR 00:28:49.41 Buckeye Local

143 138 301 Aiden Maple SO 00:29:48.21 Philo

144 (139) 205 Gavin Kaiser FR 00:30:51.75 John Glenn

145 (140) 298 Joseph Bowman JR 00:36:36.55 Philo
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